10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:07

7:15

7:20

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:15

8:35

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:15

9:20

USD 270 Plainville Board of Education
Regular Meeting AGENDA
Monday, June 11, 2018
7:00 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order — Nathan Grebowiec
Roll Call
Flag Salute
Open Forum
Approval of Agenda
Consent Calendar
Communications
Reports
Action to Establish a New Activity Account for the Class of 2022
Discussion and Approval of 2018-2023 Professional Development Plan

Presentation of Property/Auto Insurance Coverage and Contract Approval
for Fiscal Year 2018-2019

Presentation and Approval of 2016-2017 Audit Report
Discussion and Approval of 2018-2019 Contract with RCHD

Discussion and Approval of Student Handbook, Staff Handbooks, and
Course Description Handbook

Update on Summer Projects

Discussion of Comprehensive Technology Plan
Discussion of Coach Bus

Executive Session for Personnel

Action on Supplemental Resignation

Other Items for the Good of the District

Adjournment



