USD 270 Plainville Board of Education

Regular Meeting AGENDA

Monday, June 11, 2018

7:00 p.m.

1.	7:00	Call Meeting to Order – Nathan Grebowiec
2.	7:01	Roll Call
3.	7:03	Flag Salute
4.	7:04	Open Forum
5.	7:05	Approval of Agenda
6.	7:07	Consent Calendar
7.	7:15	Communications
8.	7:20	Reports
9.	7:30	Action to Establish a New Activity Account for the Class of 2022
10.	7:35	Discussion and Approval of 2018-2023 Professional Development Plan
11.	7:45	Presentation of Property/Auto Insurance Coverage and Contract Approval for Fiscal Year 2018-2019
12.	7:55	Presentation and Approval of 2016-2017 Audit Report
13.	8:10	Discussion and Approval of 2018-2019 Contract with RCHD
14.	8:15	Discussion and Approval of Student Handbook, Staff Handbooks, and Course Description Handbook
15.	8:35	Update on Summer Projects
16.	8:40	Discussion of Comprehensive Technology Plan
17.	8:50	Discussion of Coach Bus
18.	9:00	Executive Session for Personnel
19.	9:10	Action on Supplemental Resignation
20.	9:15	Other Items for the Good of the District
21.	9:20	Adjournment